
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

Amulet:	Firelight:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	Amulet:
Firelight.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on	your

tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
3

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
4

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
7

	

	 	 	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	
9

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
10

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

3.	Emily,	Trellis,	and	Vigo	visit	Algos	Island,	where	they	can	access	and	enter	lost
___.
4.	Riva	Ash	sent	two	elves,	Loni	and	Roni,	to	warn	___	that	the	Elf	King's	legion	of
bounty	hunters	is	looking	for	him.
6.	___	was	hired	by	the	Elf	King	to	kill	Trellis.
8.	A	___	lost	control	and	destroyed	Gabilan's	family	farm.
10.	Gabilan	claims	that	stonekeepers	are	chosen	for	their	___,	not	their	strengths.

Down

1.	Gabilan	tells	everyone	that	stolen	memories	are	sealed	underwater	inside	the
___.
2.	Navin	Hayes	is	commander	of	the	___.
5.	Since	she	is	not	from	this	world,	she	doesn't	have	a	history	here,	which	makes
Emily	less	___	than	the	others.
7.	The	___	allows	for	the	viewing	of	stored	memories,	but	only	stonekeepers	can
enter	them.
9.	At	the	supply	station,	the	___	of	the	station	is	revealed	via	ghost-like	memories.

Word	Bank

MEMORIES HISTORY CORTEX VULNERABLE
GABILAN NAVIN RESISTANCE STONEKEEPER

WEAKNESSES NEXUS



Answer	Key
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